[image: ]


COLLEGE OPEN DAYS AND DEADLINES 2023

ASHTON SIXTH FORM 
Tuesday, 26th September		5pm – 8pm 
Saturday, 14th October 		10am – 1pm
[bookmark: _Hlk146703668]Application Deadline:			Friday, 5th January

[bookmark: _Hlk138252070]CLARENDON SIXTH FORM 
Wednesday, 27th September 	5pm – 8pm 
Saturday, 14th October		10am – 2pm
Monday, 13th November 		5pm – 8pm

LAURUS RYECROFT SIXTH FORM
Thursday, 16th November 		5pm – 8pm 
Application Deadline:			Friday, 15th December

OLDHAM COLLEGE 
Saturday, 7th October			10am – 1pm
Wednesday, 8th November		4pm – 7pm

OLDHAM SIXTH FORM 
Saturday, 7th October 			10am – 2pm
Monday, 16th October 			5pm – 8pm
Application Deadline:			Friday, 1st December

TAMESIDE COLLEGE 
Monday, 2nd October 			5pm – 8pm 
Saturday, 14th October		10am – 2pm
Monday, 13th November		5pm – 8pm
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